
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 JANUARY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 UNDERWATER Ludovico Einaudi1 DEC/UMA 3875461
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HAPPY TOGETHER

RICHARD CARPENTER'S PIANO SONGBOOK

LEONARD BERNSTEIN: WEST SIDE STORY [2021]

DUET

SPIDER-MAN: NO WAY HOME (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTU…

BELIEVE

RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

THE GREATEST HITS

POSTCARDS FROM IRELAND

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

FROM SLEEP

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

NO TIME TO DIE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTR…

UNRELEASED

AT MY PIANO

BEST SO FAR

CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Richard Carpenter

Gustavo Dudamel

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Michael Giacchino

Andrea Bocelli

Tony O'Connor

Il Divo

Celtic Woman

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Max Richter

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

Andrea Bocelli

Hans Zimmer

Cecilia Bartoli

Brian Wilson

Mark Vincent

Various
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19439988892
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HORCD50

88725476042

3867435

3526462

4795257

4855247
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0845298

3520860

4852093

3850038
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